Intermediate

Future Perfect Tense Wh- Questions: Fill-Blanks Quiz 6

Q11FBW6

Fill In The Blanks with the correct Future Perfect Tense forms of the given verbs.

1)
2)
3)
4
5)
6)

7

Why

Why

What

Where

Why

Why

Why

semester?

8)
9)

10)

year?

11)

How

How

What

What

decade?

12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)

25)

What

How long

Who

When

How

What

What

Why

Why

Where

How

What

Why

What

the glaciers

those children

(not / melt) faster by next year?

(not/ clean) their rooms by the weekend?

the researchers

(learn) about the biodiversity of rainforests by 20287

the new flying taxis

(operate) by 20307

the wildlife reserves

(not / expand) by next year?

the engineer

(not/ design) the new bridge by next year?

the academic council

(not / approve) the curriculum changes by next

the electric car charging stations

the teacher

(expand) by 20277?

the robotics industry

(help) the students by next semester?

(create) to assist with household chores by next

the conservationists

(accomplish) in the fight against poaching by next

the biologists

(discover) about endangered plant species by 20267

a few workers

(work) on this project by next month?

the teacher

(call) for extra help by next month?

the pilot

the cashier

(land) the plane by next hour?

(process) the payments by tomorrow?

the automobile companies

(achieve) in fuel efficiency by next decade?

the pharmacist

(prescribe) for the patient by tomorrow?

a lot of people

(not/ arrive) at the concert by next year?

the teacher

(not/ grade) the exams by next week?

the dolphins

(swim) by the end of this year?

the space agency

(monitor) the asteroid by 20267?

biologists

(study) about animal migration patterns by 20267

the forest

the government

(not / expand) by next decade?

(do) to clean up polluted rivers by 20297
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Answer Sheet (Q11FBW6)

Future Perfect Tense: Wh- Questions: Intermediate Level: Fill In The Blanks Quiz 6

1) won't/ have melted
2) won't/ have cleaned
3) will/ have learned
4) will/ have operated
5) won't/ have expanded
6) won't/have designed
7) won't/ have approved
8) will/ have expanded
9) will/ have helped
10) will/ have created
11) will/ have accomplished
12) will/ have discovered
13) will/ have worked
14) will/ have called
15)  will/ have landed
16) will/ have processed
17) will/ have achieved
18) will/ have prescribed
19) won't/ have arrived
20) won't/have graded
21)  will/ have swum
22) will/ have monitored
23) will/ have studied
24) won't/ have expanded

25) will/ have done
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